
 
 
 
 
 

 

P.O BOX 49143-0100 
SIX PARKLANDS AVENUE, 
NAIROBI. 
TEL: +254 103 043 798 
EMAIL: 

 

                                                              FEE STRUCTURE 

Program: Technical Writing Mentorship Program 

Program Duration: 3 Months 

School Fee: USD $199 

FEE PAYMENT STRUCTURE: 

Notes. 

i. All payments are to be made at the beginning of the month. 

ii. Payments in local currencies to be converted using the recent Central bank rates, 

iii. All payments to be paid to any of the following accounts: 

M-Pesa PayBill Paybill No: 522522 
Account Number: 1322507317 
 

 

Bank Transfer Account Name: CHISIMAB 
Account Number: 1322507317 
Bank Name: KCB BANK KENYA LIMITED 
 

PROGRAM PACKAGE PAYMENT TERMS MONTH 
ONE 

MONTH 
TWO 

MONTH 
THREE 

TOTAL 

• Full course: From Zero to 
Technical Writing Hero. 

• Introduction to technical 
writing. 

• Full mentorship program 

• Creation of technical writing 
career portfolio. 

• Publication of 7 career articles 
for student portfolio. 

• Application and writing of the 
first paid technical writing job. 

 

Full payment 
(20% discount) 

 
$159.2 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$159.2 

Two Months 
Payment plan. 
(10% discount) 

 
$107.7 

 
$71.4 

 
$0.00 

 
$179.1 

Three Months 
payment plan. 
(Full amount) 

 
 
$99.5 

 
 
$59.7 

 
 
$39.8 

 
 
$199.0 



 
 
 
 
 

 

P.O BOX 49143-0100 
SIX PARKLANDS AVENUE, 
NAIROBI. 
TEL: +254 103 043 798 
EMAIL: 

 

 

Wise Account Name: CHISIMAB 

Account Number: 1322507317 

Bank Name: KCB BANK KENYA LIMITED 

Bank Code: 01 

Branch Code/Sort Code: 01094 

SWIFT Code: KCBLKENXXXX 

Swift code (8 characters): KCBLKENX 

Branch name: HEAD OFFICE 

Branch address: KENCOM HOUSE, FLOOR 7, MOI AVENUE 

Branch code: XXX 

Bank name: KCB BANK KENYA LIMITED 

City: NAIROBI 

Country: Kenya 

 

 

 

PayPal PayPal address: bravinwasike18@gmail.com 

 

FlutterWave Flutterwave link to be provided 

 

Any Other 1. PesaPal (link will be provided) 
2. Selar (link will be provide) 

 

 

 

Approved by: 

………………………………………………………………………….                      ……….……………………………………………….  

NAME:                                                                                                NAME: 

PROGRAM DIRECTOR                                                                       DIRECTOR FINANCE 

                     

https://wise.com/gb/swift-codes/countries/kenya/kcb-bank-kenya-limited
https://wise.com/gb/swift-codes/countries/kenya/kcb-bank-kenya-limited
https://wise.com/gb/swift-codes/countries/kenya
BRAVIN WASIKE
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