

P.O BOX 49143-0100 SIX PARKLANDS AVENUE, NAIROBI.

TEL: +254 103 043 798

EMAIL:

FEE STRUCTURE

Program: Technical Writing Mentorship Program

Program Duration: 3 Months

School Fee: USD \$199

FEE PAYMENT STRUCTURE:

PROGRAM PACKAGE	PAYMENT TERMS	MONTH ONE	MONTH TWO	MONTH THREE	TOTAL
 Full course: From Zero to Technical Writing Hero. Introduction to technical writing. Full mentorship program Creation of technical writing career portfolio. Publication of 7 career articles for student portfolio. Application and writing of the first paid technical writing job. 	Full payment (20% discount)	\$159.2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$159.2
	Two Months Payment plan. (10% discount)	\$107.7	\$71.4	\$0.00	\$179.1
	Three Months payment plan. (Full amount)	\$99.5	\$59.7	\$39.8	\$199.0

Notes.

- i. All payments are to be made at the beginning of the month.
- ii. Payments in local currencies to be converted using the recent Central bank rates,
- iii. All payments to be paid to any of the following accounts:

M-Pesa PayBill	Paybill No: 522522
	Account Number: 1322507317

Bank Transfer	Account Name: CHISIMAB	
	Account Number: 1322507317	
	Bank Name: KCB BANK KENYA LIMITED	



P.O BOX 49143-0100 SIX PARKLANDS AVENUE, NAIROBI.

TEL: +254 103 043 798

EMAIL:

Wise	Account Name: CHISIMAB
	Account Number: 1322507317

Bank Name: KCB BANK KENYA LIMITED

Bank Code: 01

Branch Code/Sort Code: 01094 SWIFT Code: KCBLKENXXXX

Swift code (8 characters): KCBLKENX

Branch name: HEAD OFFICE

Branch address: KENCOM HOUSE, FLOOR 7, MOI AVENUE

Branch code: XXX

Bank name: KCB BANK KENYA LIMITED

City: NAIROBI Country: Kenya

PayPal	PayPal address: bravinwasike18@gmail.com
FlutterWave	Flutterwave link to be provided
Any Other	1. PesaPal (link will be provided)
,	2. Selar (link will be provide)

Approved by:

NAME: BRAVIN WASIKE

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

NAME: CKN

DIRECTOR FINANCE